Huxley
Occasional Table Collection

All prices are in CA dollars (CAD).

HUT181820FU

DESCRIPTION —

Freestanding Cube, upholstered

HUT181820F

DESCRIPTION -

Freestanding Cube, laminated

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 18

Depth 18

Height 20

COM Yard 1.5
Cubic Feet 4
Ship Weight 33.5

USB PORTS

MODEL NO. CcoM/1 2 3 4 5 6 7
HUT181820FU 2173 2237 2302 2366 2431 2495 2560
HUT181820FU-S 2631 2696 2761 2825 2890 2954 3018
DIMENSIONS — OPTIONS —
Width 18 Corian® Solid Surface top (-S)
Depth 18 A/C receptacle with USB ports
Height 20
COM Yard 1.5
Cubic Feet 4 POWER WITH

2 USB PORTS

Ship Weight 30.5

MODEL NO.

HUT181820F
HUT181820F-S

CA VERSION FEB 20251 —

OPTIONS —

Moisture barrier
Corian® Solid Surface top (-S)
A/C receptacle with USB ports

POWER WITH 2

CAD $
CAD $
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+25
+385
+495

2624
3083

+385
+495

1356
1704



Huxley
Occasional Table Collection

HUT142021C

DESCRIPTION —

Freestanding Table, c-style

HUT20R20B

DESCRIPTION —

Freestanding Table, round

HUT181820B

DESCRIPTION -

Freestanding table, square

HUT184216B

DESCRIPTION —

Freestanding table, rectangle

STANCE HEALTHCARE PRICING GUIDE -

DIMENSIONS —

Width 20
Depth 14
Height 21

HUT142021C
HUT142021C-S

DIMENSIONS —

Width 20
Depth 20
Height 20

HUT20R20B
HUT20R20B-S

DIMENSIONS -

Width 18
Depth 18
Height 20

HUT181820B
HUT181820B-S

DIMENSIONS —

Width 42
Depth 18
Height 16

HUT184216B
HUT184216B-S

Cubic Feet 3.5
Ship Weight 20

Laminate top

Corian® Solid Surface top

Cubic Feet 3.5
Ship Weight 16.5

Laminate top

Corian® Solid Surface top

Cubic Feet 4
Ship Weight 18

Laminate top

Corian® Solid Surface top

Cubic Feet 7
Ship Weight 36.5

Laminate top

Corian® Solid Surface top

CA VERSION FEB 2025.1- PAGE 200 -

CAD $
CAD $

CAD S
CAD S

CAD S
CAD S

CAD $
CAD $

1025
1484

922
1381

922
1381

1274
1733



